Specifikacija proizvoda

Dimenzija K

Dimenzija olovke

Preporu¢ena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija rolera:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:

Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:

EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

0.1432 kg

168

50/25/1

0.2 mx0.33 mx0.36 m
7.16 kg
8605040079072
960850000000

171



